January February March April May June July August | September October November December
Monday 1-Jan 1-Oct
Tuesday 2-Jan 1-May 2-Oct
Wednesday | 3-Jan 2-May|LMP/LMP 1-Aug|LMP/LMP 3-Oct|LMP TROPHY
Thursday 4-Jan 1-Feb 1-Mar 3-May 2-Aug 4-Oct 1-Nov
Friday 5-Jan 2-Feb 2-Mar 4-May 1-Jun 3-Aug 5-Oct 2-Nov!
Saturday 6-Jan 3-Feb 3-Mar 5-May 2-Jun 4-Aug 1-Sep 6-Oct 3-Nov: 1-Dec
Sunday 7-Jan 4-Feb 4-Mar 1-Apr|Easter Weekeq] 6-May 3-Jun 1-Jul 5-Aug 2-Sep 7-Oct 4-Nov 2-Dec
Monday 8-Jan 5-Feb 5-Mar 2-Apr|Easter Monday 7-May 4-Jun|Queens Birthd{ 2-Jul 6-Aug 3-Sep 8-Oct 5-Nov: 3-Dec
Tuesday 9-Jan 6-Feb|Waitangi Day] 6-Mar 3-Apr 8-May 5-Jun 3-Jul 7-Aug 4-Sep 9-Oct 6-Nov! 4-Dec
Wednesday | 10-Jan 7-Feb|Saloon/LMP | 7-Mar|F1/LMP 4-Apr|LMP TROPHY | 9-May|Saloon/LMP 6-Jun|Track/Cleanary 4-Jul [F1/LMP 8-Aug|Saloon/LMP F1/LMP 10-Oct|Saloon/LMP | 7-Nov|F1/LMP 5-Dec
Thursday 11-Jan 8-Feb 8-Mar 5-Apr 10-May 7-Jun 5-Jul 9-Aug 11-Oct 8-Nov 6-Dec
Friday 12-Jan 9-Feb 9-Mar 6-Apr 11-May 8-Jun|NI Champs 6-Jul 10-Aug 12-Oct 9-Nov! 7-Dec
Saturday | 13-Jan 10-Feb 10-Mar |BOPIGHRIER] 7-Apr 12-May 9-Jun|NI Champs 7-ul 11-Aug 10-Nov 8-Dec
Sunday 14-Jan 11-Feb 11-Mar 8-Apr 13-May 10-Jun|NI Champs 8-Jul 12-Aug 14-Oct 11-Nov 9-Dec
Monday 15-Jan 12-Feb 12-Mar 9-Apr 14-May 11-Jun 9-Jul 13-Aug 10-Sep 15-Oct 12-Nov 10-Dec
Tuesday 16-Jan 13-Feb 13-Mar 10-Apr 15-May 12-Jun 10-Jul 14-Aug 11-Sep 16-Oct 13-Nov 11-Dec
Wednesday | 17-Jan 14-Feb[F1/LMP 14-Mar|LMP/LMP 11-Apr|Saloon/LMP | 16-May|F1/LMP 13-Jun|F1/LMP 11-Jul [LMP TROPHY ] 15-Aug [F1/LMP 12-Sep{LMP/LMP 17-Oct|F1/LMP 14-Nov|ACC track Prep | 12-Dec
Thursday 18-Jan 15-Feb 15-Mar 12- 17-May 14-Jun 12-Jul 16-Aug 13-Sep 18-Oct 15-Nov! 13-Dec
Friday 19-Jan 16-Feb 16-Mar P pr “!&May 15-Jun 13-Jul 17-Aug 14-Sep 19-Oct 16-Nov|ACC Champs 14-Dec
Saturday 20-Jan 17-Feb 17-Mar / / 14-Apr - 16-Jun 14-Jul 18-Aug 15-Sep 20-Oct 17-Nov|ACC Champs 15-Dec
Sunday 21-Jan 18-Feb 18-Mar / / 15-Apr ZOMy 17-Jun 15-Jul 19-Aug 16-Sep 21-Oct 18-Nov|ACC Champs 16-Dec
Monday 22-Jan 19-Feb 19-Marf [/ 16-Apr 21-M] 18-Jun 16-Jul 20-Aug 17-Sep 22-Oct |Labour Day | 19-Nov| 17-Dec
Tuesday 23-Jan 20-Feb ZO-MJ 17-Apr 22-Mayp\ \ 19-Jun 17-Jul 21-Aug 18-Sep 23-Oct 20-Nov 18-Dec
Wednesday | 24-Jan 21-Feb|LMP TROPHY | 21-Mar Sa’oon/LMP 18-Apr|F1/LMP 23-M rackmﬂn 20-Jun|LMP/LMP 18-Jul|Saloon/LMP | 22-Aug|LMP TROPHY | 19-Sep|Saloon/LMP| 24-Oct|LMP/LMP 21-Nov AGM 19-Dec
Thursday 25-Jan 22-Feb 22-Mar 19-Apr 24-May \/ 21-Jun 19-Jul 23-Aug 20-Sep 25-Oct 22-Nov 20-Dec
Friday 26-Jan 23-Feb 23-Ma ek 25-May|6HR practice | 22-Jun 20-Jul 24-Aug 21-Sep 26-Oct 23-Nov 21-Dec
Saturday 27-Jan 24-Feb 2X MRC 6H 26-May|HMMRC 6HR | 23-Jun 21-Jul 25-Aug 22-Sep 27-Oct 24-Nov 22-Dec
Sunday 28-Jan 25-Feb 25-Mar 22-Apr 27-May 24-Jun 22-Jul 26-Aug 23-Sep 28-Oct 25-Nov 23-Dec
Monday 29-Jan|Auckland An] 26-Feb 26-Mar 23-Apr 28-May 25-Jun 23-Jul 27-Aug 24-Sep 29-Oct 26-Nov 24-Dec
Tuesday 30-Jan 27-Feb 27-Mar 24-Apr 29-May 26-Jun 24-Jul 28-Aug 25-Sep 30-Oct 27-Nov 25-Dec|Xmas Day
Wednesday | 31-Jan|LMP/LMP ] 28-Feb|Saloon/LMP | 28-Mar|F1/LMP 25-Apr|ANZAC Day | 30-May|LMP Trophy | 27-Jun|Saloon/LMP 25-Jul [F1/LMP 29-Aug[Saloon/LMP | 26-Sep|F1/LMP 31-Oct|Saloon/LMP | 28-Nov|LMP Grand Final | 26-Dec|Boxing Day
Thursday 29-Mar 26-Apr 31-May 28-Jun 26-Jul 30-Aug 27-Sep 29-Nov 27-Dec
Friday 30-Mar|Good Friday| 27-Apr 29-Jun 27-Jul 31-Aug 28-Sep 30-Nov! 28-Dec
Saturday 31-Mar|Easter Weel 28-Apr 30-Jun 28-Jul 29-Sep 29-Dec
Sunday 29-Apr 29-Jul 30-Sep 30-Dec
Monday 30-Apr 30-Jul 31-Dec
Tuesday 31-Jul




